
Region :  VII Weighing period and year : Jan - March 2012

Severly Underweight

Estimated No. Actual No. 6-11 mos. (Under 1 yr.) 12-23 mos.(Under 2 yrs.) 24-35 mos.(Under 3 yrs) 36-47 mos.Under 4 yrs) 48-59 mos. (Under 5 yrs) 60-71 mos. (Under 6 yrs)

Province/City of PS ages of PS Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls

0-71 months Weighed

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Bohol 193,862 149,898 31 30 41 20 167 99 119 109 98 112 85 110 99 106

Cebu 395,118 328,735 134 111 195 160 483 409 413 443 425 391 387 396 373 388

Negros Or. 115,093 111,447 34 29 44 35 150 100 119 113 113 115 101 111 113 109

Siquijor 14,699 9,163 2 0 0 1 7 8 5 13 10 8 4 8 3 10

Bais City 13,306 10,752 5 3 8 6 31 14 31 31 11 12 19 16 19 31

Bayawan City 22,402 17,348 5 7 3 4 19 22 29 21 19 22 22 18 17 17

Bogo City 11,197 12,198 2 3 3 1 4 1 3 1 0 2 3 2 1 0

Carcar City 16,302 15,767 4 4 3 7 15 14 12 12 12 14 12 15 13 18

Canlaon City 8,201 7,280 2 0 0 3 12 9 11 7 12 8 10 8 13 7

Cebu City 143,675 130,964 45 26 41 23 80 76 60 97 78 88 59 93 75 89

Danao City 17,715 22,393 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 6 2 2 2 4 0 1

Dumaguete City 22,150 16,158 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 0

Guihulngan City 14,799 14,402 1 4 5 7 21 24 30 25 25 27 14 20 16 22

Lapu-lapu City 56,159 59,803 4 7 9 5 9 10 10 16 7 9 9 9 1 3

Mandaue City 65,161 55,407 11 7 15 8 47 31 38 31 38 28 23 32 31 34

Naga City 9,146 7,070 4 4 5 3 19 16 20 14 12 15 19 21 16 14

Tagbilaran City 14,952 12,567 0 1 2 0 3 4 2 2 6 1 3 5 3 3

Talisay City 39,469 35,010 4 4 3 6 12 13 14 22 14 12 17 15 19 16

Tanjay City 10,853 9,524 8 3 4 4 8 4 13 13 11 11 11 10 7 3

Toledo City 27,131 27,131 8 6 4 4 10 12 6 17 4 14 9 9 10 9

TOTAL 1,211,390 1,053,017 304 251 386 301 1,098 869 935 994 898 892 811 903 830 880

Republic of the Philippines

Department of Health

NATIONAL NUTRITION COUNCIL REGION VII

OPT Form 4.  Regional Consolidation Sheet of Operation Timbang Results

0-5 mos



OPT Form 4.  Regional Consolidation Sheet of Operation Timbang Results

Region VII Weighing period and year: Jan.-Mar.2012

Actual No. Underweight

of PS 0-5 mos 6-11 mos.(Under 1yr) 12-23 mos.(Under 2 yrs.) 24-35 mos.(Under 3 yrs) 36-47 mos.Under 4 yrs) 48-59 mos. (Under 5 yrs) 60-71 mos. (Under 6 yrs)

Province/City Weighed Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Bohol 149,898 89 57 188 131 579 510 723 633 761 779 763 846 769 743

Cebu 328,735 346 283 544 446 1770 1421 1990 1844 1945 1978 1889 1888 2133 1990

Negros Or. 111,447 100 73 180 147 573 563 673 611 629 688 579 627 558 655

Siquijor 9,163 4 2 6 11 38 36 47 53 46 58 59 63 48 51

Bais City 10,752 10 5 20 13 75 59 79 73 64 59 84 82 97 77

Bayawan City 17,348 24 13 30 22 71 82 78 74 101 88 94 98 95 116

Bogo City 12,198 3 3 7 3 16 17 17 18 16 19 9 17 19 13

Carcar City 15,767 7 4 14 13 38 34 50 53 66 68 53 48 63 72

Canlaon City 7,280 10 11 8 9 32 21 40 35 42 32 36 42 38 32

Cebu City 130,964 88 57 135 91 373 325 513 465 443 453 417 500 446 465

Danao City 22,393 4 5 13 21 63 52 50 42 40 44 31 39 38 36

Dumaguete City 16,158 2 2 6 6 43 58 58 64 44 56 47 44 22 30

Guihulngan City 14,402 25 12 32 21 105 105 88 101 98 96 99 102 116 101

Lapu-lapu City 59,803 30 18 31 30 55 58 71 42 56 54 47 42 23 38

Mandaue City 55,407 32 22 27 30 112 76 109 94 120 135 119 118 102 127

Naga City 7,070 17 9 23 15 51 40 49 49 69 68 45 57 55 45

Tagbilaran City 12,567 3 4 13 3 37 35 37 31 31 37 48 35 32 36

Talisay City 35,010 11 14 29 30 71 57 65 58 63 50 73 70 59 51

Tanjay City 9,524 10 2 6 7 35 30 39 44 34 53 43 49 42 50

Toledo City 27,131 10 9 7 9 24 22 27 38 26 40 37 34 18 28

TOTAL 1,053,017 825 605 1,319 1,058 4,161 3,601 4,803 4,422 4,694 4,855 4,572 4,801 4,773 4,756
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REGION VII Weighing  Period and Year: Jan.-March 2012

Normal

Actual No. 0-5 mos 6-11 mos.(Under 1yr) 12-23 mos.(Under 2 yrs.) 24-35 mos.(Under 3 yrs) 36-47 mos.Under 4 yrs) 48-59 mos. (Under 5 yrs) 60-71 mos. (Under 6 yrs)

Province/City of PS Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls

Weighed

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Bohol 149,898 6,301 5,813 5,986 5,618 11,877 11,250 11,679 11,177 12,588 11,296 12,517 11,374 11,868 11,143

Cebu 328,735 12,666 11,885 12,202 11,412 25,043 23,584 25,867 23,578 26,357 24,864 26,505 24,290 26,303 24,196

Negros Or. 111,447 4,528           4,365           4,157    4,038      8,140        7,974        8,482      8,387      8,878          8,357       8,972        8,313           9,148         8,579         

Siquijor 9,163 399 318 358 325 710 717 733 739 776 697 730 694 687 594

Bais City 10,752 486 497 344 340 755 793 800 742 815 851 889 827 770 678

Bayawan City 17,348 774 767 829 859 1206 1200 1228 1233 1310 1323 1343 1335 1370 1294

Bogo City 12,198 453 411 416 393 1060 940 1059 965 1045 982 1124 1029 1044 1009

Carcar City 15,767 645 678 641 545 1,302 1,228 1,325 1,147 1,296 1,244 1,303 1,141 1,249 1,145

Canlaon City 7,280 322 285 341 299 596 562 569 563 565 550 543 480 553 538

Cebu City 130,964 6227 5789 5149 4705 10523 9744 10369 9617 10729 10120 10491 9536 10660 9974

Danao City 22,393 992 834 1131 1072 1,864 1,893 1,924 1,987 1,948 1,835 1,615 1,579 1,696 1,493

Dumaguete City 16,158 610 568 764 669 1,317 1,172 1,354 1252 1468 1318 1364 1179 1318 1219

Guihulngan City 14,402 637 597 515 536 998 956 1,100 1,009 1,210 1,092 1,046 1,016 1,148 1,151

Lapu-lapu City 59,803 2860 2646 2522 2321 4822 4592 5097 4652 4959 4564 5248 4786 5015 4809

Mandaue City 55,407 2527 2420 2151 1977 4497 4223 4419 4382 4559 4471 4512 4500 4475 4453

Naga City 7,070 260 226 255 264 541 569 509 518 544 535 531 492 478 461

Tagbilaran City 12,567 612 555 502 503 1064 921 1013 935 1084 935 1029 875 1051 954

Talisay City 35,010 1285 1035 1336 1310 2687 2392 2806 2818 2969 2723 3054 2918 2970 3051

Tanjay City 9,524 527 524 367 340 745 705 724 659 742 703 751 692 668 667

Toledo City 27,131 1091 1043 1188 1049 2073 1967 2131 2072 2339 2223 2858 2428 2109 2086

TOTAL 1,053,017 44,202 41,256 41,154 38,575 81,820 77,382 83,188 78,432 86,181 80,683 86,425 79,484 84,580 79,494
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Region : VII Weighing Period and Year : January to March  2012

Overweight

Actual No. 0-5 mos 6-11 mos.(Under 1yr) 12-23 mos.(Under 2 yrs.) 24-35 mos.(Under 3 yrs) 36-47 mos.Under 4 yrs) 48-59 mos. (Under 5 yrs) 60-71 mos. (Under 6 yrs)

Province/City of PS Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls

Weighed

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Bohol 149,898 68 34 31 26 49 30 64 29 51 37 65 40 65 25

Cebu 328,735 509 417 275 233 431 351 410 382 374 331 323 230 311 231

Negros Or. 115,093 133 89 83 67 86 76 91 71 85 59 76 57 122 92

Siquijor 9,163 9 12 2 4 6 6 3 3 6 1 8 7 13 5

Bais City 10,752 26 16 6 3 17 10 8 5 9 9 3 7 10 2

Bayawan City 17,348 12 19 2 2 2 2 3 1 6 6 4 3 2 2

Bogo City 12,198 15 9 3 3 3 2 4 1 1 6 10 3 3 2

Carcar City 15,767 13 24 9 7 13 11 10 3 7 4 13 5 14 7

Canlaon City 7,280 0 1 0 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2

Cebu City 130,964 156 111 88 91 152 121 145 89 154 95 137 94 122 75

Danao City 22,393 3 3 4 2 5 1 4 2 1 0 1 2 0 0

Dumaguete City 16,158 8 6 7 1 4 1 15 5 7 5 8 6 12 8

Guihulngan City 14,402 10 6 0 5 5 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2

Lapu-lapu City 59,803 48 35 9 6 24 21 11 8 10 5 11 8 9 2

Mandaue City 55,407 40 32 16 7 20 22 21 4 15 15 17 9 16 10

Naga City 7,070 16 7 7 2 12 5 11 7 7 6 9 4 16 4

Tagbilaran City 12,567 7 4 1 1 8 8 12 9 14 13 10 11 12 7

Talisay City 35,010 51 43 41 54 60 61 58 61 59 49 64 59 69 55

Tanjay City 9,524 29 22 5 2 10 11 16 10 5 9 14 8 10 5

Toledo City 27,131 2 3 1 0 4 0 2 1 2 1 3 1 2 1

TOTAL 1,056,663 1,155 893 590 517 913 744 893 696 817 655 781 558 815 537
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Prepared by:  Validated by: SUSAN Y. ORPILLA Approved by: PAROLITA A. MISSION, DPA. RN.

                                Nutrition Officer I- NNC                    Nutrition Officer III, NNC                       Regional Nutrition Program Coordinator
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